
OUT IN
伴　大樹 小出　吉洋　＠ 太平洋C八千代

浮ヶ谷　博之 フリー 渡辺　信明　＠
内田　幸宏＠（シニア） 雨宮　玲於奈　＠
堤　祥浩　＠（シニア） 太平洋クラブ 原　健太郎＠ HARAKEN

栗城　凌太 渡辺　直孝　＠（シニア）
佐々木　康介 塩谷　渉　＠

鈴木　有吾　＠ カレドニアンゴルフクラブ 小林　寛季　＠
稲毛田　実　＠ 市原　正弘　＠（シニア） 株式会社フィールドマーケット

神藤　太志 太田　祐一 フリー
山崎　義洋 フリー 丹波 久 大栄CC

玉村　勇治 @ tmc 山崎　慎一（シニア） フリー
浅原　淳一 （シニア） ゴルフクラブイースタン 福田　裕至（シニア） フリー

尾山　智洋 宮内　孝輔 フリー
井野　祐輔 真名カントリークラブ 中原　英　＠（シニア） あさひヶ丘カントリークラブ
岡野　友和 TRPX 今　信道＠（シニア） 新千葉カントリー倶楽部
大谷　昴 TRPX 今　カナエ＠ 新千葉カントリー倶楽部

松坂　綾太 フリー 大嶋　炎 東京ゴルフ倶楽部
安間　魁 仙庭　俊哉 飯能ゴルフ

荻田　和宏　＠（シニア） 志塚　俊平
田中　馨　＠（シニア） 武田　正輝 ウェイブレングス

糸永　達司 ジャパンPGAゴルフクラブ 松村　本盛 エイメック
土田　泰輝 鶴田　貴也

大野　和良（シニア） フリー 宮島　英和　＠
平井　伸直　＠（シニア） Show Real合同会社 海老原　脩　＠

相川　太郎 フリー 中川　元成
新井　清貴 鬼澤　友秀 株式会社アウル

増田　勇樹　＠ 南市原ゴルフクラブ 吉田　研人 北千住インドアゴルフ
安川　憲　＠
羽藤　勇司 福澤　八起 Weeds-Golf Planning
吉田　隼人 イーグルポイントゴルフクラブ 新田　祐美菜  ㈱HILL TOP

北山　雅也　＠ 田島　凛　＠

本多　俊弘 小石　隆二 フリー
上野　晃紀 フリー 高野　欣也 ゴルフ倶楽部成田ハイツリー

岡野　哲也　＠ 阿部　大輔 株式会社N+
頓所　卓 千葉カントリークラブ川間コース

橋爪　光彦 アシティー 吉岡　賢一郎（シニア） FST JAPAN LTD
鈴木　真理 フリー 佐藤　俊志（シニア）

狩野　信一　＠ 金子　鎌士　＠（シニア）
宇田川　理茶度　＠ 西本　美優　＠

桐島　崇文 有馬　哲平 @
竹内　大 フリー 山田　陸 @ 太平洋クラブ

井出　耕平 @ 竹澤　瞬 @ 湘南美容クリニック
山田　竜史 @ 大利根CC 田嶋　久敬　＠

2021/06/11現在

12:58

8組

12:34

9組

12:42

10組

12:50

11組

12:42

10組

12:50

11組

12:58

12:18

7組

12:26

12:34

9組

12:18

7組

12:26

8組

12:0212:02

5組

12:10

6組

5組

12:10

6組

3組 3組

11:54 11:54

4組 4組

2組

11:46

DOCUS OPEN ２０２1　予選第4戦(6/14）　千葉予選八千代コース

1組 1組

11:38 11:38

2組

11:46


	6月14日 八千代 (作成用)   

