DOCUS OPEN 2021 予選第4戦(6/14) 千葉予選八千代コース

OUT

001			IN		
1組	伴 大樹		1組	小出 吉洋 @	太平洋C八千代
土市出	浮ヶ谷 博之	フリー	工不且	渡辺 信明 @	
11:38	内田 幸宏@(シニア)		11:38	雨宮 玲於奈 @	
	堤 祥浩 @(シニア)	太平洋クラブ		原 健太郎@	HARAKEN
2組	栗城 凌太		2組	渡辺 直孝 @(シニア)	
	佐々木 康介			塩谷 渉 @	
11:46	鈴木 有吾 @	カレドニアンゴルフクラブ	11:46	小林 寛季 @	
	稲毛田 実 @			市原 正弘 @(シニア)	株式会社フィールドマーケット
3組	神藤 太志		3組	太田 祐一	フリー
	山崎 義洋	フリー		丹波 久	大栄CC
11:54	玉村 勇治 @	tmc	11:54	山崎(慎一(シニア)	フリー
	浅原 淳一 (シニア)	ゴルフクラブイースタン		福田 裕至(シニア)	フリー
4組	尾山智洋		4組	宮内 孝輔	フリー
	井野 祐輔	真名カントリークラブ		中原 英 @(シニア)	あさひヶ丘カントリークラブ
12:02	岡野 友和	TRPX	12:02	今 信道@(シニア)	新千葉カントリー倶楽部
	大谷 昴	TRPX		今 カナエ@	新千葉カントリー倶楽部
5組	松坂 綾太	フリー	5組	大嶋 炎	東京ゴルフ倶楽部
	安間 魁			仙庭 俊哉	飯能ゴルフ
12:10	荻田 和宏 @(シニア)		12:10	志塚 俊平	
	田中 馨 @(シニア)			武田 正輝	ウェイブレングス
6組	糸永 達司	ジャパンPGAゴルフクラブ	6組	松村 本盛	エイメック
	土田 泰輝			鶴田 貴也	
12:18	大野 和良(シニア)	フリー	12:18	宮島 英和 @	
	平井 伸直 @(シニア)	Show Real合同会社		海老原 脩 @	
7組	相川 太郎	フリー	7組	中川 元成	
	新井 清貴			鬼澤 友秀	株式会社アウル
12:26	増田 勇樹 @	南市原ゴルフクラブ	12:26	吉田 研人	北千住インドアゴルフ
	安川 憲 @				
8組	羽藤 勇司		8組	福澤 八起	Weeds-Golf Planning
	吉田 隼人	イーグルポイントゴルフクラブ		新田 祐美菜	(株)HILL TOP
12:34	北山 雅也 @		12:34	田島 凛 @	
9組	本多 俊弘		9組	小石 隆二	フリー
	上野 晃紀	フリー		高野 欣也	ゴルフ倶楽部成田ハイツリー
12:42	岡野 哲也 @		12:42	阿部 大輔	株式会社N+
				頓所 卓	千葉カントリークラブ川間コース
10組	橋爪 光彦	アシティー	10組	吉岡 賢一郎(シニア)	FST JAPAN LTD
	鈴木 真理	フリー		佐藤 俊志(シニア)	
12:50	狩野 信一 @		12:50	金子 鎌士 @ (シニア)	
	宇田川 理茶度 @			西本 美優 @	
11組	桐島 崇文		11組	有馬 哲平 @	
	竹内 大	フリー		山田 陸 @	太平洋クラブ
12:58	井出 耕平 @		12:58	竹澤 瞬 @	湘南美容クリニック
	山田 竜史 @	大利根CC		田嶋 久敬 @	
_					2021/06/11租左

2021/06/11現在